
5 0

CERVELLÓ	C.D	"A" 2 2 SENIOR	"A"

F.U.E	CORNELLÀ	"C"
S.	COLOMA	CERVELLÓ	"A"

SANTFELIUENC	FC	"C" BENJAMÍ	"A"

MOLINS	DE	REI	"A" 2 1 ALEVÍ	"A"

MARTORELL	C.F.	"B" 2

A.E	MARTORELL	"E"
9 0

2

1
S.	ESTEVE	SESR.	"A" 11 0

AGORA	M.B.E.	"B"
VILADECANS	U.D.	"B" 3 0

INFANTIL	"B" 3

0

SENIOR	FEMENÍ	"A"

0

1

JUVENIL	"A"

PRAT	A.E.	"D"
S.	MONTSERRATINA	"B"

0

3

JUVENIL	"B"

1
0

5
2
6

7
2

BENJAMÍ	"B"
PREBENJAMÍ	"A"
ALEVÍ	"C"

EQUIP

INFANTIL	"A" 1

Partits	cap	de	setmana																																				
27-01-2018/28-01-2018							

EQUIP

SANTFELIUENC	FC	"B"
RESULTAT

MARTORELL	CF	"C"

CADET	"A"

ALEVÍ	"B"

CORBERA	CF	"B"
S.VICNÇ	2014	A.E.	"A"
S.	JOAN	DESPÍ	"B"
AT.	SANT	JUST	"B"

BENJAMÍ	"C"
PREBENJAMÍ	"B"

CADET	"B"

BENJAMÍ	"D"
FEMENÍ	F7	"A"

1

1
2

1
5

6

6


